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
LOTS. RURAL SIDE OF THE
PENINSULA, CUSTOM HOME
AREA. TREES. HORSES OK.

NOW

$12,750

$15,600

$20,750
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
PLEASE PHONE

LEWIS REALTY
FR 7-6828 FR 7-2771

w3
LOTS

50x 135
21307 Halldale
Torrance

DA 3-9036

For The Best
Home Buys
See

Classification
86

92

AP AP NSNS NPT NSNS NI

Choice Land

INDEPENDENCE REALTY
772-1776

'I._ofs g h;v: "l‘li;A’(Bu;in“l

And Residential) 92

‘ THREE

|

|

n

West Torrance
High Potential
R-3 — R-4 — C-2

- Jewell Land Co.

FR 1-659

S SAARARAAAAA A
Income Property
For Sale

~ ~

THREE
CHOICE

LOCATIONS

STORES. 3970 PACIFIC
TORRANCE, |

COAST MHIGHWAY,
(NEXT DOOR TO FISH SHANTY)
$55,000 $15,000 DOWN

CALIA MOTEL. 1648 PACIFIC
COAST HIGHWAY,
CITY, 105x160 FOOT LOT. ROOM
T0 BUILD MORE UNITS,

960,000 $15,000 DOWN

THREE STORES, WITH OFFICES
ETC. UPSTAIRS, 19241932 PA-
CIFIC COAST HIGHWAY, LO-
MITA, 100x113 FOOT LOT,

$80,000 $20,000 DOWN

CHRIS SORENSEN
REALTY

FR 5-4405

BY OWNER
7 units, N. Long Beach, Colored
bitins. Birch cabs., lge, closets,
w/w carp. & drapes, Inc. $750
mo. $15,000 dn. Prin, only, 5424
Linden Ave. 423-8581,

5 LARGE NEW units in Domin-

guez, Four 2 bdrms. & one J
bdrm, By owner. TE 41579,

P AASAA,

Business Proéo—r)ﬁn
For Sale or Lease

96
NEAR NEW M-1, 1500 saquare feel,
(For rent), 598 F, Meyer Lane,
Redondo Beach (Corner 190th S1.)
FR 946929 FR 52316

0x50 STORE Bidg, M1 zone. Retail
district, Parking. DA 62476

2211 W. Lomita Bivd, FA 82490,

86 A

S

94
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Apartments fer Rent
120 (Furnished)

nartments for Rent
(Fur=ished)
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Wednesday, July 3, 1963

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished)

20924 AMIE STREET — TORRANCE

s, st e

Beautifully Furnished
Apts. Featuring:

Pool

Rumpus and

Play Room

Fully Carpeted

and Draped

Built-ins

Music

Garage

Utilities Paid

TN

20924 AMIE STREET

27 Brand New
Furnished

Single Apts.— |

$90 Month

8 1-Bedroom Apts.
Furnished and
Unfurnished,

$100 and Up.

ALL-ELECTRIC
MEDALLION

Walking Distance to White Front and Del Amo Shopping Center

CALL MANAGER

APARTMENT 2

$87.50

AAAAAA A P i

Real Estate Wanted 114

Gt Bl At RGO g E TR *
|

CASH FOR
YOUR HOUSE|

in 24 Hours
Call Now for Free
Appraisal
FA 0-2770
Responsible Reaulty
Corp.

| CALL now for professional consul-
| tation at NO OBLIGATION re- |
garding you and your property
situated anywhere in the enfire
South Bay Area. Many an un-
foreseen situation would not have
arisen it people had at anytime
consulted a REALTOR, WE are
In business to SAVE HOMES as
well as sell them, Sincerely
STEWART REALTY, Torrance,

ty Rest mattress.
and rear entrance,
clous lawns. Adults.

Mor., 1435 W. 219th' St

FA 8-8502

rooms. Completely
Hardwood floors. Garbage
posal, Garage, Sece at

CALL MANAGER,
NEWLY REDECORATED, )

1410 W. 227th
8. Near Wes

drapes, $95,
Torrance. Apf,
& Sepulveda, MANAG
WANTED FOR THESE

UNITS. INQUIRE AT APT,

Houses for RQ'\'V\
(Unfurnished)

N

| FR 0-3671 or Hermosa, FR 6-8801 |
| or FR 6-8806.

$90 RENT or

¢/ Cash for
} Your Home
| WANTED

9 snd 3bedreom homes. Fres
) appraisal, Highest prices pald.

(Open the 4th).
RAPID RENTALS
PL 43194

co. Garage, Children O.K,
the 4th).
RAPID RENTALS

Call Mr. Pasch, | PL 4319

OS 5-0367
:wiu‘:.,—;a.‘;.;. casn price for | (OPen the ). . o

your 3 or 3 bedreom heme. Any PL 43194

| condition or ares,

| 24 hour service |
| Warren 08 %3628

| amn AAATSI | Houses for Rent
Houses for Rent | (Furnished)

) (Unfurnished) e

| $175, 4 BEDROOM 2 baths, double

| oarage, all fenced lot. 100%200,

Children, pets and horses O.K,

DA 41164 |

| Class ONE SIXTEEN-116 ¢

| $107, — 2 BDRM. HOUSE, carpet,

curtains, Immaculate. Privacy.

20713 Raymond, DA 34974,

|2 BEDROOM, w|w carpet, drapes.
1013 West Jay St Torrance

FA 0-3405,

1 Bedroom house. Fenced vard, oa.
rage, adults, no pets. Drive by |
A455 W, 164th St, 8100 month.
Dep. Rea. Water, rubbish paid.
329-5503. |
One bedroom. Years lease §75.
Near May Co. South Bay, FR 5-
36944600 W. 173rd, Lawndale.

vAp’n‘;il'mohh- for Ii:nf Apar’ *s for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119 "Infurnished)
/  Studio Manor ¢/
TORRANCE NEWEST APARTMENT
Gold Medallion all electric by Hotpoint
LARGE 2-BEDROOM STUDIO APTS.

113 BATHS @ PINGPONG
NY)LON CARPETS BUILTIN ELECTRIC

e PATIO e RANGES
Secluded Pool With Lanai
WALKING DISTANCE TO DEL AMO & WHITE FRONT
Ready For Occupancy July 1
Now open for your inspection
21015 Amie, Torrance 371.0976

(R.C.S, BUILDING CO.)

A~

room. Fenced, chlildren

(Open the 4th),

RAPID RENTALS
D

PL 43194

rooms, Fenced, Garage,
| pets O.K, (Open the 4th),
! RAPID RENTALS
| PL 42194
| | $1850 WEEK. 2 bedroom
|
the 4th),
RAPID RENTALS
PL 43194 D.

rooms .Completely
Mardwood floors, Garbage
posal, Garage, See at

1281 WEST ANAHEIM BLVD
CALL MANAGER 3263412

option to buy.
bedrooms. Fenced. Children, Pets, |

DA 41534
$90. 3 YEARS OLD. 2 bedrooms.
Drapes .Garage. Fenced. Tot O.K,

DA 41534

17

$65 UTILITIES PAID. Rustls 1 bed-
O.K. |

| Rentals, Miscellaneous 131
A 41534

$25 WEEK or $100 month. 2 bed«
Tots,

DA 41534

frailer,
Children, pet. Have others. (Open

A 41534

| $85 MONTH. Very large two bed:
| redecorated,

I A S

1ne

i
Nicely furnished l-b]edr'nom. :ea*u't Coco Palms
story. Front |

Garage, spa-

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS |

[ '$115 MONTH. Very large two bed- |
redecorated. |

dis- |

1281 WEST ANAHEIM BLVD,
326-3412

|
BD- |

RM. apt. pool, w/wW carpeting & |

st., |
tern |
ER |

o | $22.50 Per Week up
OR

Motel
and
Apartments

SINGLES AND | BEDRM,

FEATURES GALORE

Free TV, radio, hi-fl.-Deluxe car
peting, drapes. decorator furnish.
ings, built<in stove ,oven, bar.
G.E. refrigerator, disposals, kitch-
en utensils, dishes, Colorful for-
mica kitchen-bath, heated pool,
lovely landscaping. All utilities
paid, gpas lights, water,

| $90 Per Month up

116

3|

DA 41534

$80. GOOD AREA, 2 bedroom stuc-
(open

dis-

|
|
|
{
|

~ IMPERIAL ¥

1 & 2 Bdrm, $99 U

750 TO OVER 1000 SQ. FT.

\
OPEN
730 W. 214thF ot.
(Three blocks to Harbor Freeway,

2 minutes fo San Diego Freeway. |

Near Marbor General Hospital. |

Secluded, very spacious ground. |

Only 18 units In area. Very finest) |

v+ BRAND NEW DELUXE |

SOME 2 BATHS

HEATED POOL

MARBLE PULLMANS |

NYLON CARPET--DRAPES

INSULATED-THERMO HEAT'

SNACK BAR-—-BUILT-INS

v EXTRA CARPORTS

‘ Y SEPARATE DINING AREA
¥r ADULTS~NO PETS |

" FA 87749 |

Just Completed

2 & 3 Bdrms.

1 Furn. Single

Teenagers O.K,
Carport

Gardena

1$18.25 WEEK |
$69.50 Month
A $95-%120

| i Bedroom

Large Clean Rooms |
2 Children Wolcome |
Near School ano Bus

20613 5. Vermont

$65 One Bedroom, front of duplex,
Clean, tile bath & klichen, waler
& ftrash pickup pd, 4036 W,
162nd, Lawndale, Luther Davis-

One and two bedrooms,

disposal,

Laundry room, hot water

nished, 718 Amapola.

328-4539 375-52

, 18458 S. Normandie

nished, Child O.K, 718 Amapola.

|
i
|
|

|
/~ I‘

Downtown Torrance |
hoated

pool, tiled kitchen, bullt in range,
carpeting and drapes.

fure

87

son—-917 E. La Brea Dr., Ingle
wood, OR 23114,

BLOCKS from South Bay Shop,
Center, $100 per month, 2 bed-
room, built-ins, w/w carpels,

drapes, bullt-ins, washer
In kitchen, Completely
proof, free hot water,
One child OK, 95,
Street. DA 6-1862.

LOMITA. New 2 bedroom. Carpefs,
space
sound-

varage.

25032 Oak

drapes, garage, clean.
2216 Carnegle Ln, 379-4647

NEW deluxe 2-bedroom. Private
patio and garage, Disposal,
Laundry facllities, Plenty cab-
inets and storage, $90.

350 E. Dennl, Wilmington.
TE 24785,

NEW 2-bedroom unfurn, duplex.
Garbage disposal, copper hood
and fan for stove, Drapes, Across
from elementary school, 981 Oll-
ver, 835-9044.

BEDROOMS, newly decorated.
W/w carpeting, drapes, 2501 W,
182nd  (Apt, 6), 3232098 or 34
6738,

$69.50 Spacious one bedroom. Beam
cellings, garage, adulls, no pels,
916 Sartori.
FA 87621 — FR 4.3684,

|

SPACIOUS 2.bedroom, Large clos-
ofs, bulll-ins, disposal, garage.
San Pedro, TE 13490, FR, 7-1708,

BACHELOR FURN. $87.50
$1051 Bdrm. furn, New furn,
939.50, 1 bdrm, unfurn, Carpeted,
drapes, carport,

20936 Amle, IN-7018

LARGE 3 bedroom, 2 baths, car-
pets, drapes & builtins, $190-
2 bedroom $110, Close fo schools
& shopping. Terrance.

FR 87538 or FR 57176
$82.50 large deluxe one bedroom
apartment,  Builtding, carpeted,
drapes, and garage.
2003 W, 1é6th, DA 3.5889

| LG. 2 BR. newly painted, water

|

pd., 2 children O.K., no pets.
845 Lagoon, Wilmington DA 5-0575

~rrnmnnnnnnne | 2445 Pacific Coast Hwy,

(One block East of Crenshaw Blvd.)

325-4330

125
24 HR, CARE for senior citizens,
Men and Women.

HAwthorne 772-4404

A

Moo and Board

Rentals (Commercial) 129

AT NINI TSN SIS

Lge. Garage-type Build-
ing for rent. Suitable for max-
imum helghth vehicles, Ideal for
used ftruck sales operation. Of-
fices, stockroom. Large fenced
lof, $650 mo.

Call Dick OR 3-1442

A AT SIS PSS

RENT or long term lease, 20x38 ft.
building, M1, Ideal for light man-
ufacturing, plenty of parking.
Rear of 314 Island. Owner. Dial
TE 22448 after § p.m.

OFFICE FOR RENT. 1100 sa. ff.
Parking, 625--9th St,, San Pedro,
Apply TE 11538,

A AT AT AP IS

Weated to Rent 133
WANT TO RENT
WILL LEASE

TWO BEDROOM FURNISHED
HOUSE, WITHIN A RADIUS OF
10 MILES (TORRANCE AREA).
WILL PAY $85. MONTH,

PHONE TED
DA 5-1515

LANDLORDS

FREE SERVICE

NEED $50 TO $500 RENTALS
CLIENTS WAITING

RAPID RENTALS

PL 4-3195 DA 4-1535
Furniture 136

MA‘PL'!M;;;:;M" set wl'Ah‘wl
chairs, $35, Alsd box springs,
matiress & bookcase headboard,
$30, DA 6-2306.

BABYLINE maple wardrobe — ex-
cellent condition, $25.
Ph, 325-2287,

IMMEDIATE CASH for used fur-
niture and appliances, elc,
FR 62311,
HANDMADE Inlald Coffee Tables—
$35 & up.
1822 Belmont, Redondo FR 2.7966
SOFA, GOOD CONDITION, NEW
BROWN SLIP COVERS, 45,
WILL DELIVER, 3747439,

o

PN AW

Musical Instruments
(Sales and Service)

[

152

|
|
|
|

|
|

AN SN

Furniture i \13‘6

% FINANCE: CO.
REPOSSESSIONS

MUST SELL
5 Rooms of Furniture

|

Automobiles for Sale 200 Avu

PHONE 371-7772

| Only $224 or $2.24 wk. |

LIVING ROOM SUITE, TABLES,
LAMPS, RUGS, 5 PC. DINETTE
SE1, TWIN BUNK BEDS, SEY
PILLOWS, SPREADS,

SHEETS, |

SILVER WARE, DISHES, ELEC. |

REFRIGERATOR,
RANGE, WASHER AND CRIB
ALL FOR %24 OR $2.24 WKLY
Open week days 99 p.m., Tues
day and Saturday 9 a.m.é p.m.,
Sundays 12 am.$ p.m.

FA 8-0930

FRIENDLY FURNITURE
2067 Torrance Blvd Torrance

Leaving ftor overseas, left &6
rooms of modern furniture and
appliances in storage consisting
of: stove, cross-top refrigerator,
7-piece dining room sef, 11 piece
living room sef, 2 bedroom sets,
bunk beds, automatic
Kirby vacuum cleaner and rug,

Take over payment $18.67 month,
Full balance $247.35.

TRIC

Eastern Furniture
6086 Atlantic Avenuve
North Long Beach

GA 3-9078

Also 6 Room G.l. Home
For Sale or Rent

GAS |

washer, |

SPANISH Dining Table & & chairs. |

Wormy oak made by
Rapids Furn. Fine auality.

$275. 377-4783,

O'KEEFE & MERRITT Stove.
Real sharp condition—$20,
DA 6-4048,

AAAAAAAAAA A

Furniture Wa

A e

WANTED!
Furniture & appliances.
cross top refrigerators
ately
TOP PRICE PAID,

AR

;nfod

Need
desper-

AAAAAAAAAAAA

Appliances

FREEZER ADMIRAL-1963 Deluxe
Mode! Upright, Molds over 480
Ibs, of frozen food. Has Sharp
Freeze Shelves and Storage on
door and all extras. Moving, Can
have for balance | owe bank.
$168.04 or pay $8.50 a month, Has
Factory warranty, Nothing for
my eauity and o cash needed,
14118 So. Vermont, DA 48294,

GENERAL Electric Hotpoint Refrl-
gerator, 1963 Deluxe Model. Large
family size. Frost Frea with se-
perate door on freerer. Used
short time. Moving. You can have
for balance | owe bank $178.64 or
take over payments of $9 a
month, My equity free and no
cash needed.
DA 4-8294.

ROTISSERIE, largest size chrome,
electric, black Angus, fully au-
fomatic with spit & motor, top is
a warmer, excellent condition,
$40. FR, 9-2556.

FRIGIDAIRE Electric Range, 34"
deluxe model, only 1 yr. old. Cost
$245. Best offer. 378-5689 e

WEDGEWOOD stove — chrome top,
griddle & hibroller, $100. 2523
Loftyview Dr, (Torr.). DA 67066,

A
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